
 
Contract No.  KH-1403-000-006 

 
I-95 EXPRESS TOLL LANES 

FROM NORTH OF MD 43 INTERCHANGE TO 
NORTH OF JOPPA ROAD 

 
BIDDERS LIST 

 
 

Cherry Hill Construction, Inc. 
 PRIME 

 
8211 Washington Blvd. 

Jessup, MD 20794 
 

Robert (Bobby) Gibson 
Tel. (410) 799-2354 or 3577 
Fax (410) 799-5548 or 5483 

RGibson@chconstr.com 
 

P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
2444 Loch Raven Road 
Baltimore, MD 21218 

 
Tom Williams 

Tel. (410) 467-5900 
Fax (410) 467-3127 

jkeifer@pflanigan.com 

Trumbull Corporation 
PRIME 

 
225 North Shore Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15212 

 
William Woodford 
Tel. (412) 807-2000 
Fax (412) 807-2011 

Bill.Woodford@trumbullcorp.com 

G.A. & F.C. Wagman, Inc. 
 PRIME 

 
3920 North Susquehanna Trail 

York, PA 17406 
 

Jon Fiem 
Tel. (717) 764-8521 
Fax (717) 767-5457 

jpfiem@wagman.com 
 

Concrete General, Inc. 
 PRIME 

 
8000 Beechcraft Ave. 

Gaithersburg, MD 20879 
 

Mark Miller 
Tel. (301) 948-4450 
Fax (301) 948-8273 

mmiller@concretegeneral.com 

American Infrastructure – MD, Inc. 
 PRIME 

 
P.O. Box 278 

2011 Belair Rd. 
Fallston, MD 21047 

 
Butch Ziegler 

Tel. (410) 879-3055 
Fax (410) 893-2695 

Butch.Ziegler@americaninfrastructure.com 
 

Midwest Mole, Inc. 
 SUBCONTRACTOR 

 
6814 W 350 N 

Greenfield, IN 46140 
 

Lori Council 
Tel. (317) 545-1335 ext. 127 

Fax (317) 545-1558 
lori@midwestmole.com 

Daisy Concrete Inc. of Maryland 
 PRIME 

 
102 Larch Circle 

Suite 203 
Newport, DE 19804 

 
Brian Hickey 

Tel. (302) 658-4417 ext 3018 
Fax (302) 658-0618 

BHickey@daisyconstruction.com 
 

JustDrafting & Construction Support 
Services, Inc. t/a Baselines & Milestones 

 SUBCONTRACTOR 
 

815 Ritchie Highway 
Suite 208 

Severna Park, MD 21146 
 

James Harvey, Jr. 
Tel. (410) 647-7224 
Fax (410) 647-7229 

jharvey@justdrafting.com 
 

MDOT MBE/DBE 10-286 
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